Avenue de la Mer

Avenue de la Mer

A401

A301

troisiéme étage % *

G8
G7

G6
G5

i
G4

G3

G2
G1

sous-sol

G9

Nord

G10

G11

G12

G13

G14

G15

G16

G17

G18

Avenue de la Mer

Avenue de la Mer

A401

Nord

quatrieme étage g
B

A204

A201

R [

deuxiéme étage

| immmam

e

s

Avenue de Ta Mer

P1P2 |P3| P4

[ [P5

————— o ASC] A002 P6
A001

b 1 /‘ Yord
e

rez-de-chaussée

Avenue de la Mer

RESIDENCE DE STANDING
SAINT LAURENT DU VAR - AVENUE DE

LA MER

A104 | A103 ]
== A102
A101

] B

premier étage

une Co-Promotion

Méditerranée

REALISATIONS

22, rue Deconchy
06800 CAGNES SUR MER 06800 CAGNE

l IVIERA
ESIDENCES

IMMOBILIERES

9, rue Bonaparte

S SURMER

04 93 14 92 00 04 93 22 94 39

06 63 80 82 39 06 50 27 62 63

www.cgmediterranee.fr

www.rivieraresidences.net



